verizon’

This month’s charges
g Phone Bundle

Services & Equipment

Fees & Other Charges

TotalDueky March 23

534W a2 sT

Primary Phone: n12-564-4061
AccountNumber: 853-07?—585-0001—81
gill Date: February27,2020

Your payment isdue:

$249.74

Total Dueby March23

2}, Get anows: s «~--
- Visit verizon.comfbusiness

» Call 1.800.Verizon (1.800.837.4966}

Offers & penefits

$184.99 Fios TV for business
$33.50 Add Fios TV for gmallbusiness, S employees and
: customerscan stay informeddaily. Our Current
$3125 package has top newsprogramming with 45+ channels,
including local TV channeis. Call 1888.377.895110
$249.74 orcler;getno activation fee aafreeHD gTBforone

year, Terms apply-

we're hereto help

Calltoday to review your pusiness accountwitha
Verizon business specialist. Our products, support and

refiability can
. That'swhy grnall business ownerstely on
Cail 1.888.416.8035 today.

busines
Verizon.

¢ nnmrwrittenno\iiica\ionS.Visiweﬁzon.com.

e apowerful difference for your small



R L 7Y 7|
Primary Phone; 212-564-4061
AccountNumber: 853-077.55 -0001

s im:NJENT

\

. v ™
5 - MyBusiness ' '
Bill Date; February 27,2020

Save time, go online, Pay bills, Upgrade, '
renew seryices &getaccoy,

Nt support at
verizon.com/mybusiness.
Your Bundie

Price

Brinlle:: 0

Fios Internet 5M?5 YH‘
Solutions Bundie Line2yr 65.00
Bundle Price $184,.9g

Fios readyin202¢

Fi iog has the Speed.

s &extras your
business Needs



= 534 W 425T o
Verlzon‘/ Dyimary Phone;  212-564-4061 )
: Account Number: 853—077-585-0001-81
Bill Date: February 27,2020 . Call 1.800.Verizon {1.800.837.4966]

Get answers 1as¢
- Visit ver‘.zon.com}business

Details of Previous Period
previous Balance $503.40

“Payments T s - payment activity since last bill date-
Payment
Payment o5282 210
Subtotal -$503.40
—_
Balance Forward $.00
Details of Charges
?i!!?!‘?.fﬂe‘_&Pthﬁ Bundle =7 Your monthly price.

Your Solutions tor Businessbu ndleincludes:
Fios lnternet'ISMlTSM -2YR
golutions Bundle Line2YT

Bundle Price $184.99 2/28- 3/27

‘Services& Equipment

Equipment and additional servicesto
personalize your Fios semvice.

Services
5P Addresses 2000 228- 3/27
Security and Cloud 25 GB as1 2/21- 3/20

Verizon Cloud 25 GB %247/ Internet
Security Suite Multi-Device $6.04

Equipment
Rent: Wireless Router 499 of28-3/27
Subtotal $33.50
-:.Féa's'_&mﬁél‘-ﬁhﬁrﬁéé G Includes both Verizon feesand

governmental taxes and fees. For details,

Taxes, Governmental Fees & Surcharges visit yerizoncom/ axesandfees.

Federal Excise Tax 36
NY Stateand Local Sales Tax 827
911 Surcharge 1.00
Verizon Surcharges &Fees
NY Stateand Local Tax Surcharges 432
Federal Universal Service Fee 4729
Federal Subscriber Line and Access
Recovery Charge 812
NY Universal Service Fund 15
VLD Carrier Cost Recovery Gharge 36
V1D Long Distance Access Charge 185
VLD Long Distance Administrative
Charge 74
NY Municipal Construction Surcharge 1.99
Subtotal %3125
——
TotalDue $249.74

Page 3of4

-



TTTNEE iy P, 212-664-40;
AccountNurnber: 853-0?7—585-
ill Date; February27 20
CustomerNotices

Your Choicesto Limit Use and Sharing of Information

for Marketing

You have cholces aboyy Verizon's yge andsharing of certaln

information forthe Purpose of Markating neyw Services fo yor),
erizon offers 5 fullranga of Services, suchag television,

ielernaiics. high-speeq internat, vi 20, and locat andiong

distance Services,

Unless You riotify ug a5 eXDlsinad below, we may use orshare
YOUr information beginning 30days affer the first time wa
nolify yoy of this policy. Your choice wil remainvalig yntij you
nolify us that YOUwishto chap, e i

Catany fime. Verizon Protects vour information andyouyr
choiceg won't affect the Provision of any senvices you
Currently have withys, :

information available to 15 solaly by virfue of OUr redationgh;
withyou that relates o the tyoe, Quantity, destination, technicat
i i i a se of the

ieiecommunications and interconnecied Voip Services yoy
Ptrchase from Us, aswell ag relateq biliing information,

We may yse andshare yoyr CPNy among oyr atlifiates ang
agents to offer You services that are gif ferent from, the

i Y Purchase from Us. Jf you doryt want ustg
Useorsharg Your CPN) with our affiliaies ang agents for this
PUrpose, let ug know by callingys anytime at 1866483970 o.

* information about Your Credit

Jniormaiionaboui Your cradit includes Your credit SCore, the
Information foundn Your consumear reports and Your aceoypt
history with Us. We may share this Information among the

erizon family of Companiag forthe PUrpose of Markating now
Services fo YOUu I you doryf want usto share this information
among the Verjzon famnify of COMpanies forthe Purpose of
Marketing naw Services to You, let us kngy, by calling us any
timo at 1.844.366.28 79,

electronje refunds Oreng| YMents
fous.ifyoy do not want Verizonto retainyour bank
information, call 1‘888.500.5358.

Verizon Trademark Se

Late Payment Charge
Toavoidg late Payment charge of 1.5% of Yourtotal due, fu
Payment mugt ba received before Mar 30,2020,

Waysio Pay

* Usetho My Fios app (works fornon-F ios Customerg foo}
* Goonline- verizon.com/busineespayoniine

* Set unAuto Pay . veﬁzon.com/smbautopay

* Payin person; verizon.com/paymentiocations

Vs

* Callus gt 1.800.Verizon {1.800.837.4966] -fee applieg

Restatement of Chargeg

This chart restates vour charges by category. Bagie includes
iocal telephone Service, relateq taxes, feeg ang instalation
charges. To helpyoy Maintain youy iocaisenrice whenyoy
can't pay your biflinfyl, Verizon applies yoyr Payment first 1o
Basic. if yoy don't pay Your Basic Neyw Charges each month
Verizon could disconnect Yourloca) telephona Service. If yoy
don't pay Non Basic Naw Charges, Verizon won't disconnecy
your locaf telephone sefvice bt these Services may be

Slispended,

_Category PastDye ~ New Tota}
Basic Qo Moz .07
NonBasje G0 23867 23867
Total .0¢ 24974 ..24974

Services

Bankruptcy lnformation
Fyouare Or Were jn ba_nkmpicy, this bi) may include amounts
Nt pay

pre-bankmptcy amounts; tney arefor yourmformation only,
i Chdence to 500 Technoiogy
Drive, Suvite 550, Weldon Spring, MO 63304,

Bl cking of Third Party Cha raes Avajlahla
Youcan block thirg Party charges loyour Verizon biy, Visit
verizon.com/biocking or call 1.800.VER)Z ON

837.4966}.



Target Security Systems

135 West 27th St. Invoice
T A R G E T New York, NY 10001 38917
ATl IrA L HS 313"2020

Phone: (212} 252-8787
Email: info@targetsecurity.net
Web:  www.targetsecurity.net

Printed 3f4/2020

4 ™y
Bill To: Work Lecation:
534 West 42nd Street Primary
C/0 Livingston Management 534 West 42nd Street
225 West 35th Street Attn: Claude Siman
Suite 1400 534 West 42nd Street
New York, NY 10001 New York, MY 10036
Terms
Due U Receipt
pon p Y.
1 Service - Access Card Programming A
| Product/Service Description Qty Price Amount
Intercom Service Hourly Rate For Troubleshooting and Repairing The Intercom 400 $195.00 $780.00
System
Subtotal: $780.00
Tax: $69.23
Total: $849.23
Paid: £0.00
Balance Due: $349.22

Assist Claude in programming 2 Siedle existing Fobs

They have 3 fob readers; front deor, vestibule door and elevator
2 fobs they already have that were mis programmed. One is for 3rd floor, one is for 6th floor.
They need te open thelr floors, the front and vestibule, the basement and roof,

Also, they have been trying to get the basement and roof floors locked to be open by resident fobs only.
Previous company says that the Seidle side is complete but the elevator company side is not working.
The elevator company will be raturning at some time.

We would like your technlclan to check the Siedie slde to make sure that It is working as we need.

3/3/2020

Arrived on site and noticed that the elevator card reader were on a different system from the front door and the vastibule card reader,
We had to scan both systems and program the two existing cards into each system.

Once this was complete we tested all doors and fleors to make sure they worked, everything operating properly.

In order to have the elevator locked out on the roof and in the basemant we would need a third BSM in order to attach to to new floars
and we would need the elevator company there in order to te in the elevator controller to our system and lock the floor cut.
We will provide further details. To be advised.

Qn-site 4hrs.

NY Department of State License Number 12000277346 I hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completian of all services

rendered, and agree te pay the cost of services as specified above.
Late Payments: Should CUSTOMER'S open invelces fall more than

30 days past due, fees of 1.5% per manth will be assessed on the Customer Signature
cutstanding balance, Should it become necessary ta pursue

collection and/or legal action, the Customer will be responsible for

any and all fees and costs associated with such collection andfor

legal actions.

Date /

Thank you for your businesst



LIVINGiNew York Accounts Payable <ap@livingny.com>

Fwd: Target Security Invoice- 38917

1 message

Steve Trebatch <steve@livingny.com> Fri, Mar 6, 2020 at 2:37 PM
To: Accounts Payable <ap@livingny.com>

Hi,
Please remit for 534 W 42nd Street
Regards,

Steve Trebatch

Property Manager

Livingston Management Services, LLC
225 W, 35th Street Suite 1400

New York, NY 10001

Direct: {646} 214-0335

Fax: (212} 810-4162

Email: steve@livingny.com

Website: livingstonnyc.com

—_- Forwarded message --—---

From: Steve Trebatch <steve@livingny.com>

Date: Fri, Mar 6, 2020 at 2:36 PM

Subject: Re: Target Security Invoice- 38917

To: Claude Simon <csimon@fairlane.biz>

Cc: Benami Herman <ben@targetsecurity.net>, Maria Schwarz <accounting@targetsecurity.net>

Hi Claude,
Thanks, I'l make sure this is remitted right away.
Regards,

Steve Trebatch

Property Manager

Livingston Management Services, LLC
225 W, 35th Sfreet Suite 1400

New Yark, NY 10001

Direct: (648) 214-0335

Fax {(212) 810-4162

Email: steve@livingny.com

Website: livingstonnyc.com

On Fri, Mar 6, 2020 at 2:28 PM Claude Simon <csimon@fairiane.biz> wrote;
- Steve

. This invoice is for fob and basement lockout work,



It is approved for payment.

- Regards,

" Claude

B Forwarded message ——--—

" From: Maria Schwarz <accounting@targetsecurity.net>
Date: Mar 4, 2020, 515 PM -0500
To: csimen@fairlane.biz

- Ce: 'Palema Hernandez' <office@targetsecurity.net>

. Subject: Target Security invoice- 38917

Hi,
Attached please find your Invoice in PDF format.

Thank you for your business.

Target Security Systems | 135 West 27th St. | New York, NY 10001
Main: (212} 252-8787 | www.targetsecurity.net | www.buzzinllc.com

f_;_il Invoice.pdf
~ 37K



X

March 3, 2020

Bill To: 534 West 42™ Street Condo
c/o Livingston Management
225 West 35" Street
Suite 1400
New York, NY 10001

Charles Henry Properties, L1.C

Quantity Description Unit Price Total
Reinstall service hall light fixture. 150.00
Replace bulbs, clean diffusers.
Total $150.00

Page 141




LIVINGNew York Accounts Payable <ap@livingny.com>

Fwd: Billing For Hall Light Work

1 message

Steve Trebatch <steve@livingny.com> Fri, Mar 6, 2020 at 6:21 PM
To: Accounts Payable <ap@livingny.com:

Please remit to Claude Simon, Board President of 534 W 42nd Street for reimbursement.
Thanks,

Steve Trehatch

Property Manager

Livingston Management Services, LLC
225 W. 35th Street Suite 1400

New York, NY 10001

Direct; (648) 214-0335

Fax: (212) §10-4162

Email: steve@iivingny.com

Website: livingstonnyc.com

—-—— Forwarded message --—-- -

From: Glaude Simon <csimon@fairlane.biz>

Date: Thu, Mar 5, 2020 at 5:38 AM

Subject: Billing For Hall Light Work

To: Steve Trebatch <steve@livingny.com:

Cc: Yaneeke Samuels <yaneeke@msn.com>, Michael Younge <druidsrestaurant@yahoo.com>, John
Riccardi <jwriccardi@gmail.com=, Wei Chang <wei@charleshenryproperties.com>

Hi Steve-
We have hired a handyman to get some of the super type jobs done at 534.

He is on my payroll for insurance purposes so my company will be billing
534 West 42nd Street Condo for his wark by the job.

Attached please find the bill for lighting work in the service hallway
done this week.

This arrangement was discussed and approved by the Board. They are cc'd.

Regards,
Claude

@ ServiceHaliLightWork3-3-2020.0dt
17K
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LIVINGNew York Accounts Payable <ap@iivingny.com>

Fwd: Order Confirmation No. 06707633

1 message

Steve Trebatch <steve@livingny.com> Tue, Mar 10, 2020 at 1:44 PM
To: Accounts Payable <ap@livingny.com:=

Please remit the below reimbursement of $156.88 for 534 w 42n4d st to;

John Riccardi
620 W 148th St Apt 2
New York, NY 10031

Thank you,

Steve Trebatch

Praoperty Manager

Livingston Management Services, LLO
225 W. 35th Street Suite 1400

New York, NY 10001

Direct {648} 214-0335

Fax: (212} 810-4162

Email: steve@livingny.com

Website: livingstonnyc.com

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Steve Trebatch <steve@livingny.com>

Date: Tue, Mar 10, 2020 at 11:00 AM

Subject: Re: Order Confirmation No. 06707633

To: John Riccardi <jwriccardi@gmail.com=

Cc: Claude Simon <csimon@fairlane.biz>, Michael Younge <druidsrestaurant@yahoo.com>, Yaneeke
Samuels <yaneeke@msn.com:>

Hi John,
You got it. Il have the reimbursement check sent right away.
Regards,

Steve

On Tue, Mar 10, 2020 at 8:32 AM John Riccardi <jwriccardi@grmail.com> wrote:
¢ Hi Steve,

Could you send me a reimbursement for the new banner that's going in front of the building? The cost
 was $156.88 and the receipt is below. Please send the check to

- John Riccardi
620 W 148th StApt 2



| New York, NY 10031

' Thanks!
~John

A Forwarded message -—-------
' From: UPrinting <info@uprinting.com>
" Date: Tue, Feb 25, 2020 at 1:30 PM

' Subject: Order Confirmation No. 06707633
- To: <jwriccardi@gmail.com=

U 'p ri nti n g MY ACCOUNT | 883-888-4211

Spreeaed Your Messege!

C O

Thank You for Printing with Us

Your Order #06707633 Has Been Received

@, FURTHER ACTION REQUIRED

Please take action immediately or your order will be delayed.

Review Your Proof
We will send you an email to include directions to approve your proof, Please
review the file and make corrections if needed.

Hi John,

Thank you for trusting us with your project. We've received your order #06707633.

Our printing experts will thoroughly review your file to ensure the printing quality exceeds
your expectations. If we can't print any of your items due to the artwork issues, we will
notify you through email or phone.



A shipping confirmation email will be sent once your product has shipped.

Check Order Status

Your order details:

Product Details Shipping Method Price
& Destination

Vinyl Banners 4 Day Transit $124.20
Project Name : Untitled Claude Simon

Size : 110" x 29" 534 W 42ND ST

Paper : Vinyl - NEW YORK CITY,

Printed Side : Front and Back NY 10036

CGuantity ; 1 (415) 518-7676

Turnaround : 5 Business Days
Re-Order : From Job 1911535
/ tem 2824948

Pole Pocket : Top & Bottom
Proofing: PDF Proof
Requested

Sub Printing Cost: $124.20
Discount: -$0.00

Total: $124.20

Tax: $12.79

Shipping & Handling: $19.89

Total: $156.88

Customer Review

¢4 T use UPrinting for a lot of our business printing. The quality of their
business fiyers is great! They offer a wide range of paper sizes and



finishing options to make our final product look amazing. We use
them both internally and for our client projects. Can't say enough
great things.??

- Lucas P., Frederickiown, MO

Start Planning Your Next Project

Promotional Custom Custom Product
Products Packaging Builder

Print a fun and Create an unfergettable Build exactly what you
memoraible way to get unboxing experience for what, and we'll print it for
your brand out there., your customers. you.

Shop Now Shop Now Shop Now

Have questions about your order or account?
888-888-4211 or Live Chat
Mon-Fri: 24 hours | Sat-Sun: 8am-5pm PST

 flv]in]c )

Privacy Policy | Read more about our recently updated Terms of Service
© 2000-2020 UPrinting. All rights reserved.

24hr Live Chat and phone support at 888-888-4211

UPrinting | 8000 Haskell Avenue | Van Nuys, CA 81406



Steve Trebatch

Property Manager '
Livingston Management Services, LLC
225 W, 35th Street Suite 1400

New York, NY 10001

Direct: (646) 214-0335

Fax: (212) 810-4162

Emait: steve@livingny.com

Website: livingstonnyc.com




5344 W 42ST CONDOMINIUM -

il . \/ . 7Y, Gel ansSwers ias:
f&l‘lzon Primary Phone: 212-004-1458 - Visit verizon.com Tousiness

Account Nurnber: 155-734-529-0001—16 .
Bill Date: March 4,2020 s . Call 1.800.Verizon l1.800.837.4966}

You're enrofled inauto pay:

$190.08

Auto pay date Mar 25
This month’s charges Offers & benefits
internet & Phone Bundle $74.99 Fios TV for business

Add Fios TV for gmall business, 0 employees and

Services & Equipment $4062 custorners can stay informed dally. Our_Current v

r One-Time Activitl 5378 package has lop news programming with 45+ channels,
| Your One-Time AGVEES ¥ P \ing local TV charmels. Call 1868377895110
Fees & Other Charges £70.69 order;getno activation fee &afree HDSTBforone

e year. Terms apply.
Total Dueby March 30 $100.08

We're here tohelp

Calltoday to review your business accountwitha
Verizon business specialist. Our products, supportand
refiability canmakea powerful difference for your 8
business. That's why grall business Owners rely on
vVerizon. Gall 1868.416.8035 today.

Account Number: 155-734-529-0001-16
Auto Pay Amount: $190.08 n3puz0
ﬂ—— |
Auto Pay Scheduled -DoNot Send Payment

Q0000793 01 AB DA16 Ky030411 aQo5 XX
534 4W 42 8T CONDOMINIUM

o, LIVINGSTON MGT SERVICES

225 W 35TH STFL 14

NEW YORK WY 10001-1904

l'|‘lll|"|l|"l‘“"ll‘l“"‘““'ll't"l“‘ll'“ll““l'"‘llll

V5 1:55?3452“![][][]]:]:!: poooooooool 000000190042

-
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]
‘/ Prirm
ary Phone: 212-904-1458 .
verizon Account Number: 165-734-529-000116 My Business
BillDate: March4,2020 Save time, go online, Pay bills, upgrade,
' renew services & getaccount supportat
verizoncam/mybusiness.
Your Discounts ,
Your Amount

Price Discounts YouPay

Your Fios internet Credit reflects $10off

/Bundlé Disgotint . |
B s romonons
Fios Internat Credit -10.00 . Bundle Creditreflects $10 off Phone.
Promotional Bundle Credit -30.00
Solutions Bundle Line 2 Yr 65.00
Promotional Bundie Credit , -10.00
BundlePrice $154.99 -$30.00 $74.99

Discounts ThisMonth -$80.00

Discounts have beenappliedto the Total Due shownonpage 1.

Be Fiosready

Fios has the speeds & extras your
business needs, We offer Current TV,
antivirus tools & accessories to help your
business grow. Callusat 1.888833.8035
to get the most fromyour Fios service.

(D, Frequently Asked Questions

How can l review my billin more detail? If a credit or adjustmentis applied,

Review your bill at verizon.com/smbbillview. Select View Details’. where dol find this on my bill?

tsi e Credits and Adjustments are located on

How do 1 signup for paper free billina? page 3 of your bill. it may take up to two

You can enrollin paper free biling atverizoncom/smbpaperfree. billing cycles for credits tobe appliedio
your account and appear an your Lill. Y ou
canalso visit verizon.com/smbbiliview.
Select History’ and then 'Payment History".

v ou will see options for active
investigations and any credits aranted.

Y
030411 000793 D002 HP  HQ Page20of5




5344 Wa2ST CONDOMINIUM

[_]
Venzon‘/ BmaryPhone:  212-904-1458 ) s e com/busk
Account Number: 166-734-520-0001-16 st verizon.com/busines?
BillDate: March 4,2020 . Call 1.800.Verizon (1.800.837.4966)
Details of payments
Payment activity since tast bill date.
Previous Balance
Payment Received-ThankYou 40055 2/28
Balance Forward %.00
Details of Charges
Includes discounts shown onpage2.
Thternet & Phone Bindle your monthly price after the discounts

; ' shownon page 2were applied.
Your Solutions for Business hundie inciudes:

Fios '-nternetTSM!?ﬁM -2Yr.
Solutions Bundle Line 2Yr
Bundle Price

§74.99 3/5- 4/4

Equipment and additional servicesto
personalize your Fios service.

Services
Non-Pub'ﬁ.shed Service (212-904-1458) .00
24 Month Term Rate Plan
(212-904-1026} 20.31
24 Month Term Rate Plan
(212-904—1463] 20.3
Subtoial $40.62 a/6-4/4

Chargesthatvary monthly hased onyour
accotint activity.

Verizon Regional Calls - Additional Calls geellsage Detail
- includes both Verizon fees and

govemmental. 1axes and fees. For details,

Taxes, Governmental Fees & Surcharges visit verizon.comltaXesandfees.
NY State and {ocal Sales Tax 1322
Federal Excise Tax 2.32
gii Surcharge 3.00
Verizon gurcharges &Fees
NY State and Local Tax Surcharges 7.91
Federal Universal gerviceFee 10,08
Federal subscriber Line and Access

Recovery Charge 2877
NY Universal gervice Fund A5
VLD Carvier Cost Recovery Charge 36
VLD Long Distance Access Charge 185
VLD Long Distance Administrative

Charge 74
NY Municipal Construction Surcharge 199
gubtotal £70.69

—_—
TotalDue $190.08

page3of5



5344 W 4L D 1 W I v

Verizon‘/ Primary Phone:  212-904-1458

Account Number: 165-734-520-0001-16
BiliDate: March4,2020

Usage Detail

Charge per  Additional Number  Additional

Place Called Call Minute Rate of Galls _ Minutes Period Amount
NASSAU 13.50¢ 13.50¢ 28 Night .
Additional Calls $3.78

Your Loca Calling initial rate is for the first 3 minutes of each all for fraction thereaf) and applies
{0 your home region. Your Regional Toll calling rate is per minute and applies o calls outside your
home region, If you subscribe toa calling plan, plan discounts wilk be applied to qualifying calls
rade from qualified lines.

PagedofS




5344WA42 sT CONDOM!NIUM
Privnary Phone: 212-904-1458

ierizon’

Account Nurnber: 155—734—529—0001—16

il Date: March 4,2020

Customefr Notices

Your Choices o LimitUse and Sharing of Information
for Marketing

Vouhave choices about Verizon's use and sharing of certain
information for the purpose of marketing new senvicesloyou.
yerizonoffersa full range of services. sychas 1elevision,
telematics, high-speed internet, video, andlocal andlond
distance senvices.

Unless you notify us as explained below, we may use orshare
your information peginning 30 daysal terthe first time we
notify youof this policy. Your choice will remain yalid untilyou
notifyus that you wishtochange it whichyou have the right 1o
doatany time, Verizon protects your nformation andyour
choiceswon't affectthe provision of any services you
qutrently have withus.

« Customer Proprietary Nelworklntom'\alion

Customer Proprietary Network Information {CPNUis
information availabletous golely by viriue of our relationship
withyou that relatestothe type, quantity, destination. technical
conﬁguration,locaﬁcn. and amount of use ofthe
te\ecommunications and interconnected VolP services you
purchase fromus, as wellas relaled billing information.’

We may use andshare your CPNI among our affiiates and
agentsto offer yougervices 1hat are difterent from the
services you currently purchase frorus.\fyou dovtwantusto
uge or share your CPhlwithour affiliates and agents for this
puUrpose, et us know by calling us any time at 1866.4839700.

« Information about Your Credit

nformation about your credit incudes your creditscore,the
intorrnation foundinyour consumer reports andyour account
nistory with us. WWe may share thig information arnong the
Verizon family of comparies for the purpose of marketingnew
servicesto you.lfyou domtwantusto sharethis information
among ihe Verizon family of companies fof the purpose of
marketing new services toyou, let us know by caliing us any
timeat 18443662879,

Electronic FundTransfer {EFT)

Paying by check authorizesus to process your checkor use
the check informationfora one-timeEFT fromyour bank
account, Verizon pnay retain {his informaticn tosendyou
elecironic refundsor enable your future elecironic payments
tous.liyouda ot want Verizon toretainyour bank
information, cal 18885005358

Service Providers

yerizonNY provides regional, local calling and related
{eatures, other yoice services, andFios TV service, uniess
otherwise indicatecl.\.-‘eﬁzon Long Distance provideslond
distance caling andother services \dentified DY ~LD"inthe
applicable pilledtine item. yerizon Online provides Internet
service and Fios TV equipment. Fiosisa registered mark of
Verizen Trademark SenvicesLLG.

Late payment Charge
Toavoidalate payment charge of 15% of your total due, full
payment must be received before Apr 6,2020.

WaystoPay
. UsetneiMyFiosabp {works for non-Fios customers too)
« Goonline- verizon.comlbusinesspayon\ine
« SetupAutoPay- verizoncom/ smbautopay
s e TSN VENZONGOMY! paymentlocaﬁons

? ﬁe‘[ AllDvwWear = - ——
« Visit verizon.comf business

. Call 1.800.Verizon {1.800.837.4966)

« Calusat 1.800NMerizon 1800837 A66) -fee applies

Restatement of Charges

This chatt restates your charges by ca’tegory.Basic includes
localtelephene sarvice, related taxes, fees andinstaliation
charges. To helpyou mainiainyour local service when you
cant pay your il in full, Verizon applies your payment firstto
Basic.ifyou dort pay your Basic New Charges eachmonth
yerizoncould disconnect your 1ocal telephone senvice. fyou
don't pay Non BasicNew Charges, Verizon worit disconnect
your localielephone servicebut these senvices may be
suspended.

Category pastbue New Total
Basic 00 pi N 1.
Non Basic 4] 17837 17837
Total (18] 190.08 190,08
Services

Bankrupicy Information

1fyouareor werein bankmptcy,this bill may include amounts
for pre-bankruplcy service. You should not pay
pre-bankruptcy amounts; they aré foryour informationonty.
Miall bankruptcy-related correspondence 10500 Technalogy
Drive, Suite 550, Weldon Spring, MO 63304.

Blocking of Third Party Charges Available

You can block ihird party charges toyour yerizonbill. Visit
verizon.comib\ocking or call 1‘800.VER'.ZON
{1.800.837.4966).
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Receipt for Elevators Compliance Filing
Recaint

Date Paid: 2/11/2020 5:14:02 PM Total Number of Elevator Inspection/Test Reports: 1
~ Invoice #: 102267156 Total Amount Paid: $ 30.60

List of Elevators ~ Paid
Tracking # Address Amount Paid
ELV3-1P45340-0448868 534 WEST 42 STREET MANHATTAN $ 30.00
Servica Fee: $0.60
Total Amount Paid: $ 30.60



554 wHr W # (3 & 1§

31 (Wm&a:gmr@ﬁ{xddl@ﬁ% Search all NYC.gov websiles (https:/wwwil.nyc.govhome/search/index.page)

D OB NOW Welcome, PATRICK
SULLIVAN
Submit Filings, Payments, and Requests NYC.PATRICK@GMAIL.COM
to the NYC Department of Buildings Need Help? (https://a810-efiling.n
Sign Out
Trackmg Number | invoice Number Merchant Amount [ Service Fee |  Total Amount ;Tran action Date ]
s ELV3-1v22427- 04560 ._ 3 o3l " : l b3l .f20207ﬁ{ '
[ ——“*-““w-fmng : H H e o A CCCPOEY __Dashhogrd_. |__.
¢ >
: \ __Tto 1 of 1 records. Q
5 i * |]N SPEQT_IOE/T ES_TWREPOR’I:“ ELV3-M TUL 135755 0 ] _Application |.__.
] — T Highlights
l i Close H Save ; l______.__,.__
{ o
Report Information * v Payment
o Summary
Report Type* .
Elevator Inspection/Test
View Filing
Report Year™
2019 ¥
Property
Profile
Device List * ] v
History
Trace
__List of devices selected:
Trackmg Number v | Device ID v | Device Type v | Inspection Type ]
I ELV3-1V22427-0456006 | 1V22427 Personnel Hoist 1 Year Test / Category 1 [ 12/28/2019
i

;‘liotal Ttems: 1

t;’1 L | [_5 A |iterns per page 1-1of1 items

Location Information *#
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r10USE INO(S)™
534
Street Name*
= WEST 42 STREET _ X
Payment Histary
-Service Fee— TotalAmount | Tranfaction Date g
-$0:60 $30-60 02113202 i
R R Pashboard_ ! !
( Borough* )
AR , 9
e — A SR Y- o L
Block* | _] Highlights
1 Close ]
1070 IR
Payment
Lot* Summary
7502 N
e BIN* View Filing
1088887
Property
Profile
Qwner Information * v
E-Mail*
History
NYC.PATRICK@GMAIL.COM Trace
Owner Type*
Private A 4
Last Name*
SULLIVAN
First Name*
FATRICK
MI
Business Name*
i
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LIVINGNew York Accounts Payable <ap@livingny.com>

Fwd: Invoice for boiler service
1 message

Steve Trebatch <steve@livingny.com> Wed, Mar 18, 2020 at 1:05 PM
To: Accounts Payable <ap@livingny.com>

Please remit from 534 w 42nd St
Thank you,
Steve

-—— Forwarded message ---—---

From: Claude Simon <csimon@fairlane.biz>

Date: Wed, Mar 18, 2020 at 12:54 PM

Subject; Invoice for boiler service

To: Steve Trebatch <steve@livingny.com>

CC: John Riccardi <jwriccardi@gmail.com>, Yaneeke Samuels <yaneeke@msn.com>, Michael Younge
<druidsrestaurant@yahoo.com:>

Steve
Please see attached invoice for boiler service.
This is ok to pay.

Regards,
Claude

Steve Trebatch

Property Manager

Livingston Management Services. LLC
225 W. 35th Street Suite 1400

New York, NY 10001

Direct; (646) 214-0335

Fax: (212) 810-4162

Email: steve@livingny.com

Website: livingstonnyc.com




Policy Number: DBE01646340
Customer ID: 1646340

534 W 42nd Street Condo Association
225 W 35th St Ste 1500
New York, NY 10001

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

SELF SERVICE IS AVAILABLE 24/7 on our Policyhoider Service Center available from httos://policvholder.quard.com or
our BHGUARD maobile app.

TO PAY YOUR BILL ONLINE OR ENROLL IN OUR DIRECT DRAFT PROGRAM: Log in at https://policvholder.guard.com
and click “Billing & Payments” or from guard.com go to "Policyholders” and click Online Payments. Easiest way to pay your
bill ~ try our BHGUARD mabile app!

GO GREEN! You can save time and trees by opting to receive your policy documents from us electronically on our
Policyholder Service Center: hitps;//policyholder.quard.com. Within your Account Summary on the home page, click the "Go
Green" button. Or use our BHGUARD mobile app and select "Go Green" on the Policy Details screen.

Questions? Call our Customer Service Representatives at 800-673-2465, or e-mail csr@GUARD.com. Or login to the
Policyholder Service Center at https://policyholder.guard.com and chat with a representative. Please previde the Pojicy
Number or Customer ID shown at the top of this page when you call,

Register for our Policyholder Service Downloa the BHGUARD app b prmm— . Dowriond on th
Center at www.guard.com/pscregister/ POLICYHOLDER P Google Pla & oo Store
or download the BHGUARD app today! SERVICE CENTER ~ . ge -8y PP
POLICY COST DETAIL " PAYMENT DETAIL
Date Transaction Amount Date Check # Amount
01/18/2016 Beginning Premium $ 144.00 04/28/2016 CENSUSREMIT $ 35.01
05/03/2016 Cancellation $(135.00) Total $ 35.01
03/19/2020 Endorsement $ 27.00 :

Total % 36.00




Bill To:

534 W 42nd Street Condo Association
225 W 35th St Ste 1500

New York, NY 10001

1(..

Berkshlre Hathaway

A'GUARD S

%

Disability Insurance Premium Bill
For Policy Number DB01646340 as of 3/19/2020

Policy Cost: $ 36.00 Coverage Period: 01/01/2016 - 04/01/2016
Billing Fees: £ 0.00 Carrier: AmGUARD Insurance Company

Total Payments: $(35.01) Agent: PAYCHEX INSURANCE AGENCY
Account Balance: . % 099 877-266-6850

Your policy has been canceled effective 04/01/2016. Please remit payment immediately.

To pay your bill, go to our Internet Policyhalder Service Center (PSC), accessible at https://policyholder.quard.com.
If you haven't created an on-line account with us yet, you'll just need your policy number, policy inception date, and
federal employer's identification number to do so. Qtherwise, vou can simply log in with your e-mail address and
account password.

P Please see Important Messages on the back of this bill. «

Customer ID: 1646340

NIPEOYL LD ¢ 0 mman mmmm e c e an ek e e ca —e e Ce

Due Date:
Account Number: 06090402700119
Current Amount Due: $ 0.99
0/ BerkShlre Hathaway Total Amaount Due: $ 0.99
fA\GUARD 3 ENTTE
Companies Amount Enclosed ¢ | | [ 1 [ 1 1.1 11

534 W 42nd Street Condo Association
225 W 35th St Ste 1500
New York, NY 10001

Policy Number: DB01646340
Customer ID: 1646340

WestGUARD Insurance Company
PO BOX 785570
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19178-5570

00000000 O0L09040270031191 000000992 000000992 1



3/24/2020 Living Real Estate Group Mail - Fwd: Bill for Your Disability Policy

LIVINGNew York Yuchen Zhang <yzhang@livingny.com>

Fwd: Bill for Your Disability Policy

4 messages

Anish Dalal <anish@livingny.com> Fri, Mar 20, 2020 at 5:28 PM
To: Yuchen Zhang <yzhang@livingny.com>

Insurance expense

———--- Forwarded message --—--—-

From: GUARDAutomatedDeliverySystem <DaNotReply@guard.com>
Date: Fri, Mar 20, 2020 at 5:23 AM

Subject: Bilt for Your Disability Policy

To: <tori@livingstancre.com>

=
‘b’-‘ ‘Berkshire H athaway

‘\
L GUARD 5uonce

online: www.GUARD.com | Phone: 803-673-2465 | E-mail: csr@guard.com

Policyholder: 534 W 42nd Street Condo Asscciation

Policyholder Service Center, accessible from our home page at http:/fww.GUARD.com, to pay your bill
by 02/01/2017.

If you prefer to pay your bill via check, please make it payable to WestGUARD Insurance Campany and
mail it to WestGUARD Insurance Company, PO BOX 785570, PHILADELPHIA PA 19178-5570.

wraer CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE ******

THIS E-MAIL, INCLUDING ANY ATTACHED FILES, MAY CONTAIN CONFIDENTIAL, PROPRIETARY AND/OR PRIVILEGED
INFORMATION FOR THE SOLE USE OF THE INTENDED RECIPIENT(S). ANY REVIEW, USE, DISTRIBUTICN, COPY OR
DISCLOSURE BY OTHERS IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU ARE NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT (OR AUTHORIZED TO
RECEIVE INFORMATION FOR THE RECIPIENT), PLEASE CONTACT THE SENDER AND DELETE ALL CORIES OF THIS

MESSAGE.
THANK YOU
@ InsuredCopy-Pl-DB01646340-BILLSTMT-.PDF
123K
Yuchen Zhang <yzhang@livingny.com> Tue, Mar 24, 2020 at 12:59 PM

To: Anish Dalal <anish@livingny.com=>
Hi Anish,
This is only $0.99. Should | process it?
Thanks,

Yuchen
[Cuoted texd hidden]

https:/#mail.goagle.comimail/uf0?ik=34d3d9a08f&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A 1661 720015725317339&simpl=msg-{%3A16617200157... 1/2



3/2472020 Living Real Estate Group Mail - Fwd: Bill for Your Disabilily Palicy

Staff Accountant - Accounts Payable
Livingstan Management Services, LL.C
225 W 35th 8¢, 14th Floor | NY, NY 10001
P: (212) 760-2690 x 163

Anish Dalal <anish@livingny.com=> Tue, Mar 24, 2020 at 1:07 PM
To: Yuchen Zhang <yzhang@livingny.com>

Yes, please do.
[Quoted text hidden]

Yuchen Zhang <yzhang@livingny.com> Tue, Mar 24, 2020 at 1:35 PM
To: Anish Dalal <anish@livingny.com>

Will do.
[Quoted text hidden)

hitps:{/mail.google.com/mailfu/0?ik=34d3d9a08f&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-%3A1661720015725317339&simpl=msg-f%3A16617200157... 272



